
HOTEL RATES & INFORMATION 

 
Special rates have been arranged for the WEST MICHIGAN HOME & 
GARDEN SHOW through the hotels listed below.  

 

 
ROOM BLOCKS - Deadline: JANUARY 28, 2025 
 
Amway Grand Plaza Hotel $189 + 18% tax for Single/Double Occupancy 
Hilton Rewards Participant  187 Monroe Ave NW, Grand Rapids, MI, 49503 
Reservations: Online - https://book.passkey.com/e/50848902  
  By Phone: 800-253-3590 (Ask for group reservations and mention ShowSpan/Home Show) 
Parking: On-Site Parking Fees: $15 self parking per night 
Amenities: Indoor Pool & Fitness Center 
 Complimentary In-Room Wi-Fi 
 Onsite Restaurants & Lounges 
 Skywalk available from Amway Grand to DeVos Place 

 

 
SHOWSPAN CORPORATE RATES – NO DEADLINE.  *Rate based on availability. 
 

Embassy Suites  $149* + 18% tax for Single/Double Occupancy 
Hilton Rewards Participant 710 Monroe Ave. NW, Grand Rapids, MI, 49503 
 *Rate Based on Availability
  
Reservations: Online - booking link ShowSpan corporate ID number 0003323088 
 By Phone: 616-512-5700 mention ShowSpan 
Parking: On-Site Parking Fees: $10 Self-Parking per night 
 DASH bus stops in front of hotel – Free downtown shuttle service (15 minute loop; M-F 6:30a-10p; 

Sat 10a-10p; No Sunday service) 
Amenities: Complimentary In-Room Wi-Fi  
 Complimentary made to order breakfast & Evening manager’s reception  
 Michigan Shaped indoor pool  
 

Holiday Inn Downtown Grand Rapids $146* + 18% Tax – Standard Double/Double 
IHG Rewards Participant 310 Pearl St NW, Grand Rapids, MI, 49503 
 *Rate Based on Availability 
Reservations: Online - booking link ShowSpan corporate ID number 786936949 
 By Phone: 616-235-7611 mention ShowSpan 
Parking: Complimentary for registered guests; $20 fee for trailers 
Amenities: Complimentary In-Room Wi-Fi 
 Indoor Pool & Fitness Center 
 Onsite Restaurant and Cocktail Lounge 

https://book.passkey.com/e/50848902
https://www.hilton.com/en/book/reservation/deeplink/?ctyhocn=GRRMAES&corporateCode=0003323088
http://www.grandrapidsmi.gov/dash
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.holidayinn.com%2fredirect%3fpath%3dhd%26brandCode%3dHI%26localeCode%3den%26hotelCode%3dGRRPE%26rateCode%3dIPDD1%26_PMID%3d99502056%26corpNum%3d786936949%26cn%3dno%26viewfullsite%3dtrue&c=E,1,SgF2BQHmF7cIkIhlHgRLoCrnNWeSB50BvNkuVRWfAOxihv2pxvUoIaQ6f6VsqzTJ0GmULwcnEZcT3hGPkSZirm3pebtwSDtc1dJgrUNS&typo=1

